ﬁT&

HOT

DAILY ROAST

LATTE

AMERICANG
CARAMEL MAGGHIATO
CHAI LATTE
CAPPUCCING

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT TEA

alFa

SMALL

$2.50
$3.95
$2.95
$4.60
$4.45
$3.95
$3.55
$1.90

REG

$2.75
$4.45
$3.75
$5.10
$4.90
$4.35
$3.95
$2.20

LARGE

$3.05
$4.85
$4.65
$5.50
$5.15
$4.75
$4.35
$2.60

ICED

COLD BREW

ICED LATTE

ICED MACCHIATO
ICED AMERICANO
0JI BREW
FRAPPE

ICED CHAI LATTE
SHAKEN IGED TEA

FLAVORED COLD FOAM: + $1.20

REG

$3.25
$4.85
$5.50
$3.85
$5.35
$6.45
$4.85
$2.75

DAILY ROAST REFILLS: Small + Regular = $1.00 | Large = FREE ~ ADD GLASSIC OR SEASONAL FLAVOR: + $0.65
SUB ALMOND, SOY OR COCONUT: 0.95 / OAT: + $1.25

LARGE

$3.70
$5.55
$6.20
$4.75
$6.10

$6.60
$5.55

$2.95



