

HOT	SMALL	REG	LARGE	ICED	REG	LARGE
DAILY ROAST	\$2.50	\$2.75	\$3.05	COLD BREW	\$3.25	\$3.70
LATTE	\$3.95	\$4.45	\$4.85	ICED LATTE	\$4.85	\$5.55
AMERICANO	\$2.95	\$3.75	\$4.65	ICED MACCHIATO	\$5.50	\$6.20
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$4.60	\$5.10	\$5.50	ICED AMERICANO	\$3.85	\$4.75
CHAI LATTE	\$4.45	\$4.90	\$5.15	OJI BREW	\$5.35	\$6.10
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.95	\$4.35	\$4.75	FRAPPE	\$6.45	\$6.60
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.55	\$3.95	\$4.35	ICED CHAI LATTE	\$4.85	\$5.55
HOT TEA	\$1.90	\$2.20	\$2.60	SHAKEN ICED TEA	\$2.75	\$2.95

DAILY ROAST REFILLS: Small + Regular = \$1.00 | Large = FREE **SUB ALMOND, SOY OR COCONUT:** 0.95 / **OAT:** + \$1.25

ADD CLASSIC OR SEASONAL FLAVOR: + \$0.65 FLAVORED COLD FOAM: + \$1.20